»

WELL LOG CUREAU—ITANSAS GECLOCICAL SOCIETY
BCC Cast Murdack, Wichita, Xaiisas
Company- TEXAS COMP.NY 'SEC. 27 T.13 Ro 17w
Farm- Jores Geist No. 1 S ST ONW
Total Darth, 3530 County FEllis
Comim 1~18=52 Comp. 2-7=52 KAMNSAS
Shot or Trezted,
Contractsy, Loura Yone Vil
]
Issus 3=22=52
ASIN
8 5/8" 1201 cen, w/600"EX., Elevation., . 1980 D.F A0\
5 1/2" 3525 cem. w/60 sx. g

soil, clay
sand

shale blue
shalc, sholls
shale

sand

shalc, 1 me
Dakota sand
shale, shells
shole, lime
red rock

rcd rock, shalc-
enhyde

shale

shale, lime
lime

shalc, lime
Hecbner shale
shale, lime
K,C, lime
lime

urbo

Totel Dopth

Tops:
Topcke
Heoboner
Lensing
Uongle
4arb »

30
70
170
200
290
440
655
830
670
900
1000
1191
1260
1310
2030
2480
3231
3234
3274
3306
3520

3530

2990
5235
3280
3511
35623

Flzures ind

Production.

licate Dottom of Formations.

63 bblse & no wtre
in 8 hrse



